w w w . l i t t e l f u s e . c o m© 2005 Littelfuse • POWR-GARD™ Products Catalog
Miscellaneous Products
LPS Series POWR-Switch  152-153
LPMP Series POWR-Switch Panel 154-155
Disconnect Switches 156
Misc. Products - Fuse Reducers 157
Box Cover Units 158-159
Misc. Products - Electronic Fuse Display; Spare Fuse Cabinet 160

Approvals:   UL Listed (File No. E166081)
  CSA Certified
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
LFFS030CC 30A Fusible Class CC Switch
LFDS030 30A Non-Fusible Switch
LFDS040 40A Non-Fusible Switch
LFDS060 60A Non-Fusible Switch
LFDS100 100A Non-Fusible Switch
Note: Handles and accessories sold separately.
LFRH001* Red Handle LFCB001 Add-on Contact Block (N. O.) LFTC001 Terminal Cover (1 Pair)
LFRK001* Red Knob LFCB002 Add-on Contact Block (N. C.) LFTC002 LFDS030 Terminal Cover (1 Pair)
LFBH001* Black Handle LFCB003 100A Add-on Contact Block (N. C.) LFTC003 LFDS100 Terminal Cover (1 Pair)